CLASSIC FRICTION LOCK BATONS LLTbnnnna[ :

R/IOT GEAR

STANDARD STEEL TIP FOR FAST
OPENING IN COMBAT SITUATIONS /
STANDARD STEEL TIP

FINISH OPTIONS
Mariner Series available in Electroless
Nickel or Detective Series available in
Black Chrome (shown here)

FRICTION LOCKING TECHNOLOGY

The use of precision dies forms concentric tapers
which significantly improve the lock open function of
Monadnock batons

FOAM GRIP
The Foam Grip offers the highest tear strength allowing
for quickest access from the Front Draw Holder

END CAP OPTIONS

Standard Bore Guide End Cap centers the tip and shaft over an
internal retention spring. Due to the reliable design of these batons,
repairs are rarely needed

Choose from the optional Wedge™ Baton Cap or Hindi Baton Cap™

accessories for enhanced baton retention
LIMITED REPAIR OR
REPLACEMENT WARRANTY
CLASSIC FRICTION LOCK EXPANDABLE BATON FEATURES
The Monadnock® Classic Friction Lock expandable baton is manufac- = Comfortable to carry and easily opened with a flick of the wrist
tured from cold-drawn 4130 aircraft seamless-alloy steel tubing for = Morse tapers, the tight locking joints, make the baton feel solid
reliability and long life. The precision Morse tapers, or tight locking in your hand
joints, make the baton feel solid in the officer's hand. The Standard = The distinct sound of the baton expanding sends a signal to the
Steel Tip provides more kinetic energy, allowing the baton to open suspect that you are armed and ready
faster in a combat situation. When the baton tip strikes a hard surface, o e Safas el i ek Ehama e 5

the weight in the tip also helps it close by providing additional shock Foam or Super Grip®
to unlock the shafts. The Classic Friction Lock baton is available in

it DTl o i Gl o ETee i G B B = Mariner Series available in Electroless Nickel finish with Foam Grip

or Super Grip®, offering secure and reliable retention. = Standard SteeI.Ti.p is ideal for opeqing batonina high—profile
manner and gaining the psychological advantage over subject
Baton training available through the Training Academy. Visit = Fewer strikes also mean added safety for the officer

B S 2B POl 60 = The end-cap utilizes a bore guide that centers the end shaft

over the retention spring, reducing breakage that often occurs in
non-Monadnock® end-cap designs

= Made in the USA
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MODEL
2516
2521

2562
2526
2530
2534

16"
21"
21"
21"
21"
26"
*360° LOCKING HOLDER; 45° LOCKING HOLDERS ALSO AVAILABLE

LENGTH
(40.64cm)
(53.34cm)
(53.34cm)
(53.34cm)
(53.34cm)
(66.04cm)

WEIGHT
14 0z. (.40kg)
17 0z. (.48kg)
17 0z. (.48kg)
20 oz. (.57kg)
17 0z. (.48kg)
20 oz. (.57kg)

FINISH
Black Chrome
Black Chrome
Black Chrome
Black Chrome

Nickel

Nickel

] onaonocs

GRIP STYLE
Foam Grip
Foam Grip
Super Grip®
Foam Grip
Foam Grip
Foam Grip

R/OT GEAR

TIP STYLE
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard



